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Novice Grand Prix
PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm
1 204 Jake Herzenberg Novice 5 5:05.555
2 415 William Gomez Novice 5 5:15.713
3 256 Camilo Gomez Novice 5 5:16.154
4 154 Diego Calles Novice 5 5:19.210
5 117 Loren Jury Novice 4 4:36.214

Unlimited Grand Prix
PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm
1 16 Kevin Gibson Expert 15 14:09.237
2 404 Lance Echols Expert 15 14:39.500
3 613 Rachel Buser Expert 15 14:40.391
4 3 Greg Sterosky Expert 15 14:56.336

500 Supersport // Historic Vintage Heavyweight // Historic Vintage Middleweight
1 189 Matthew Conger Amateur 10 9:57.092
2 350 Kai Henley Amateur 10 10:02.839
3 3 Greg Sterosky Amateur 10 10:29.265
4 519 Jereme Ragsdale Amateur 10 10:34.166
5 14 Leigh Chapman Amateur 10 10:42.473
6 808 Michael Manlief Amateur 10 10:55.069
7 117 Loren Jury Amateur 9 10:06.496
DNF 167 Xen Stanhope Amateur 4 4:18.157

Amateur Thunderbike
1 3 Greg Sterosky Novice 10 10:11.679
2 47 Jerret Martin Novice 10 10:35.571
3 14 Leigh Chapman Novice 9 9:42.644
4 117 Loren Jury Novice 9 10:19.917

Club Sport
1 1 189 Matthew Conger Novice 10
2 2 14 Leigh Chapman Novice 10
3 3 117 Loren Jury Novice 9
DNS DNS 3 Greg Sterosky Novice
DNS DNS 167 Xen Stanhope Novice
DNS DNS 808 Michael Manlief Novice

Expert Open Superbike
1 16 Kevin Gibson Expert 10 9:23.393
2 613 Rachel Buser Expert 10 9:49.028
3 3 Greg Sterosky Expert 10 9:59.882

Expert Middleweight Superbike
1 613 Rachel Buser Expert 10 10:15.759
2 404 Lance Echols Expert 10 10:23.582
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Modern Vintage Open
1 203 Dylan Herzenberg Novice 10 9:49.361
2 3 Greg Sterosky Novice 10 9:51.116
3 204 Jake Herzenberg Novice 10 9:53.892
4 256 Camilo Gomez Novice 10 10:14.564

250 Supersport
1 519 Jereme Ragsdale Amateur 10 11:18.805
2 167 Xen Stanhope Amateur 9 9:43.044
3 727 Christopher Franco Amateur 9 10:58.209

Novice Middleweight Superbike
1 204 Jake Herzenberg Novice 10 10:17.676
2 512 Douglas Garcia Novice 10 10:49.278
3 117 Loren Jury Novice 10 11:18.053
4 14 Leigh Chapman Novice 9 9:38.905
5 319 Shannon Stromberg Novice 9 10:34.340

Novice Open Superbike
1 256 Camilo Gomez Novice 10 10:15.932
2 154 Diego Calles Novice 10 10:53.251
3 319 Shannon Stromberg Novice 10 11:21.332
4 117 Loren Jury Novice 10 11:21.998
DNF 802 Scott Bishop Novice 9 9:16.900
DNS 203 Dylan Herzenberg Novice
DNS 204 Jake Herzenberg Novice

Open Endurance
PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm
1 3 Greg Sterosky Endurance 30 30:38.733
2 47 Jerret Martin Endurance 28 30:12.063
3 808 Michael Manlief Endurance 28 30:26.275
4 117 Loren Jury Endurance 27 30:12.589
5 693 Benjamin Trujillo Endurance 27 31:06.898
6 319 Shannon Stromberg Endurance 26 30:25.803
DNS 350 Kai Henley Endurance
DNS 512 Douglas Garcia Endurance
DNS 122 Ramon Cordova II Endurance
DNS 713 David Porteous Endurance
DNS 137 Konstantinos Laskaris Endurance
DNS 231 Jonas Whenry Endurance

Novice Super Street 
Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm
1 350 Kai Henley Amateur 20 20:54.778
2 512 Douglas Garcia Amateur 20 22:19.536
3 122 Ramon Cordova II Amateur 20 22:40.897
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4 808 Michael Manlief Amateur 20 22:41.761
5 713 David Porteous Amateur 19 21:53.060
6 693 Benjamin Trujillo Amateur 19 22:14.627
7 319 Shannon Stromberg Amateur 18 21:18.634
8 137 Konstantinos Laskaris Amateur 17 22:19.284
9 231 Jonas Whenry Amateur 16 21:32.738
10 415 William Gomez Amateur 10 10:28.020
11 148x Nick Seals Amateur 10 11:36.917
DNF 802 Scott Bishop Amateur 0 Supe


